
331074 
331075 
331076 
331077 
331078 
331079 
331080 
331081 
331082 
331083 
331084 
331085 
331086 
331089 
331087 
331088 
331090 
331091 
331092 
331093 
331094 
331095 
331099 _ 
331097 
331098 
331099 
331100 _ 
331101 
331102 
331103 
331104 
331105 
331106 
331107 
331108 
331109 
331110 
331111 
331113 
331114 

- 331115 
3351116 
331117 
331118 
331119 
331120 ; 
331121 
331122 -— 
331123 
331124 
331125 
331126 
331127 
331128 
331129 
331130 
33113] 
331132 
331133 
331184 
331155, 
331136 
331137 
331138 
331139 
331140 - 
331141. 
331142. 
331143, 
331144. 
331145, 
331146, 
331147, 
331148. 
331149. 
331150. 
331151. 
331152. 
331153, 
351154. 
331155, 
331156. 
331157 

‘Elliott & Countryman 011 Co. 
A. F. Ezzell 
A. F, Ezzell 
F. & S. Auto Parts 
Field Stationery Co. 
Fitzgerald Funeral Home 
Flower Hospital 
Grant G. Forsythe Co. 
C. Ce. Forester Welding Co. 
C. CG. Forester Welding Co. 
Fern Gaither 
Galion Iron Works & Mfg. Co. 
W. R. Gay Welding Co. 
Dixie Gilmer 
Roy #. Getman 
Mrs. Clemhie Gibson 
C. Gernard Goodall 
Griffin-Goodner Gro. Co. 
Elsie Graff 
Lydia Harris 
Harrington's 
Harrington's 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
Haynes Auto Sup. Co. 
J. Le Heath Plumbing & Heating Co. 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Oliver Hodge 
Fay Holden 
International Harvester Co. 
International Harvester Co. 
Jackson Funeral Home 
Jackson Funeral Home 
EeV. Jones Gonst. Go. 
Jones Cash Store 
Jones Drug Store . 
K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
K. &. Se Elec. & Sup. Co. ' 

K. & S. Elec. & Sup. Co. 
Keith Drug Store 
Kelly Tractor & Implement Co. 
Helen Keller 
Philip J. Kramer 
Lane Funeral Home 
Leland Equipment Co. 
Leland Equipment Co.. 
Leland Equipment Go. 

' Leonard Mercantile Co. 
Lucile Leslie 
Liberty Coal Company 
Mrs. Florence Lilly 
Mrs. Florence Lilly 
Machine Tool & Sup. Co. 
E. D. Maham . 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Alma Mangel 
Mollie Marsh 
George Martin 
MarshallaSupply & Equip. Co. 
Marshall Supply & Equip. Co. 
Mare H. Mathers Co. 
Fannie McCullough 
Medical Arts Prescription Shop 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp. 
Moore Funeral Home 
E. L. Morgan 
Moton Memorial Hospital 
Moulder-Oldham Co. 
Mrs. E. M. Myers 
Nash-Finch Company 
Nelson Elec. Sup. Co. 
Nelson Elec. Sup. Co. 
The New Fashion 
E. E. Nill 
Bryan W. Nolen & A.M. Atkinson 
0.K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 
O.K. Machine & Mfg. Co. 
Okla. Nattl. Gas Go. 

December Ist, 

Supplies 
Expenses 
Salary: 
Supplies ° 

Service 
Hospitalization 
Supplies » 

Repairs 
Board 

Rentals 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Board 
Salary & Expenses 
Supplies 

«Rent - 
Board 
Supplies 

! 

" 

i" 

tt 

Hospitalization 
Hxpenses* 
Board 
Supplies - 

Burials 
Amb.: Service. 
Supplies 

t 

tt 

" 

w 

tt 

tt 

" 

Board 
‘Salary 
‘Amb. Service 
‘Supplies 

" 

tt 

‘Rent 
Coal 

‘Board 
tt 

‘Supplies. 
‘Salary & Expenses 

; Supplies 
tt 

Services 
" 

Board 
Rent 
Hauling Trash 
Supplies 

Repairs - 
Rent 
Supplies - 

t! 

" 

tt 

" 

Amb. Service 
Salary - 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Rent- 
Supplies 
Supplies 

t 

"! 

tt 

1941. 

Supervision of Bldgs. 
Supplies 

"t 

it 

69617 
50.00 

500.00 
8.00 

18 625 
55 .00 

325 «00 
24.00 
14.50 
O2075 
19.75 

350 .00 
15.00 
6027 
075 

50.00 
268.80 
562-90 

6.00 
60.00 

6 658 
4.15 

55.53 
2-98 

1217 70 
1290.25 

88.68 
39.00° 
4.56 

16-71 
55-00 
10.00 
60.00 
27.90 
2Oek0 
9.85 

22.09 
24.75 
65 60 
5-10 

30-00 
30.00. : 
4.00 
6.75 
9.17 
3260 

18.00 
700 
B25 

56-00 
24.00 
5258 

185.00 
28.62 
29470 
20-00 
15.00 
8.50 

10.00 
5 600 
1.15 

11.05 
4.00 
5-00 
5250 . 

67-50 © 
67-50 ~ 

149.49 
7.98 

£25200 ~ 
50.00 . 

1020.50 
12.50 
10.00 

661.00°. 
92.58 
10-5 
20.72 
15.00 

576 94 
54 200 
10.60 

204.60 


